

Product Specifications

Product Name / Flavor	
MOCHI PARFAIT/ YUZU	
EAN/JAN	MSRP
4907174 108173	\$3.50 /UNIT
Description	
Chewy Mochi on top of layers of mousse, whips and sause.	
Shelf Life	Suggestive Storage
540 DAYS	FROZEN (-18C/0F)
5 DAYS	REFRIGERATED (10C/50F)
Ingredient Statement	
Water, Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Glutinous Rice, Corn Starch, Yuzu Puree, Milk, Powdered Starch Syrup, Mango Puree, Non Fat Dry Milk, Rice Starch, Fish Gelatin (Tilapia, Carp), pH Adjuster (Trisodium Citrate, Citric Acid), Emulsifier (Glycerin fatty acid ester, Soy Lecithin, Vitamin E), Enzyme (β-Amylase), Agar, Glycine, Enoki Mushroom Extract	
Allergens	
MILK, SOY and FISH (Tilapia, Carp)	
*produced in a facility that processes EGG, WHEAT	
Process Flow	
Raw Material receiving, Inspection, Measurement >> [Milk Mousse] Mixing→ Fill→ [Yuzu Jelly] Mixing→ Pour over mousse→ [Whipped Cream] Mixing→ Heat Treatment (110°C 20sec)→ Whip over Yuzu jelly→ Pour Yuzu jelly again over whipped cream→ [Mochi] Mixing→ Boil (100C 12min)→ Squeeze into balls after cool down→ Put on Yuzu jelly→ Close lid→ Label placement→ Metal Detector→ Inspection→ Cartoning→ Freezer→ Dispatch	



Packing Configurations

	count	W	L	H	Weight
UNIT	1 piece	70	70	80 mm	90 g
		2.8	2.8	3.1 in.	3.17 oz
INNER BOX				mm	g
				in.	oz
MASTER CARTON	40 pkt	465	310	175 mm	5.0 kg
		18.3	12.2	6.9 in.	11.0 lbs
PALLET	88 ctns	120	100	208 cm (incl. pallets)	
	(TlxHI : 8x11)	47.2	39.4	81.7 in.	



Nutritional Information

Serv.Size	90g (1piece)	Servings per container	1	cup
amounts per serving % DV		Sodium	30 mg	1%
Calories	200 kcal	Total Carbs.	30 g	11%
Total Fat	8 g 10%	Fiber	0 g	0%
Sat. Fat	6 g 30%	Sugars	21 g	
Trans Fat	0 g 0%	Added Sugars	15 g	30%
Cholesterol	0 mg 1%	Protein	2 g	
Not a significant source for Vitamin D, Iron, Calcium & Potas.				